¥ Biggest Upsets

povi)

Type Date

Game I

10-May-14
10-May-14
19-Dec-13
21-Nov-13
03-Oct-13
Match I

21-Nov-13
18-Sep-13
21-Nov-13
12-Feb-14

04-Dec-13

Round

Name

VIGANTS,A

BURGESS,A

MOSLEY,A

COLEMAN,M

CRANE,G

AMA Tornado Snakes

Enova Financial

St. Charles Chess Club

Excaliburs

Chopper Trading

Group

EXCLB

BCBS

AONRK

AMATS

MLXAC

East

East

West

North

East

Thursday, May 15, 2014

(Opponent - Rating) * Result = Upset

Rating

2111

1776

1512

2052

1833

1768

1789

1926

1851

1729

1346

1166

1082

1627

1413

1385

1489

1699

1749

1636

Amount

+765

+610

+430

+425

+420

+383

+300

+114

+101

+93

Note: For Game Upsets, players must be on different teams and have previously played 9 or more rated games.
Note 2: For Match Upsets, only regular season matches are eligible.



