

Type Date Round Name Group (Opponent - Rating) * Result = Upset Rating Amount

Game

	10-May-14		VIGANTS,A	EXCLB	2111	1346	1	+765
	10-May-14		BURGESS,A	BCBS	1776	1166	1	+610
	19-Dec-13	5	MOSLEY,A	AONRK	1512	1082	1	+430
	21-Nov-13	4	COLEMAN,M	AMATS	2052	1627	1	+425
	03-Oct-13	1	CRANE,G	MLXAC	1833	1413	1	+420
4								
Match								
	21-Nov-13	4	AMA Tornado Snakes	East	1768	1385	1	+383
	18-Sep-13	1	Enova Financial	East	1789	1489	1	+300
	21-Nov-13	4	St. Charles Chess Club	West	1926	1699	0.5	+114
	12-Feb-14	6	Excaliburs	North	1851	1749	1	+101
	04-Dec-13	5	Chopper Trading	East	1729	1636	1	+93